MONT STE ALDEGONDE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

Best at
Const at

189956- 30
241213-71
143229- 57
243135-53
243135-53
243135-53
243135-53
241213-71
143229- 57
241213-71
241213-71
309810- 89
241213-71
242117-05
143229- 57
240178-06
243135-53
143229- 57
143229- 57
242117-05
241213-71
172918- 64
172918- 64
113896- 18
113896- 18
143229- 57
308916- 68
241149-07
185044- 65
143229- 57
243135-53
113896- 18
113896- 18
241213-71
218828-93
218828-93
241149-07
113896- 18
243135-53
243135-53
308916- 68
243135-53
242117-05
309810- 89
309810- 89
113896- 18
143229- 57
189956- 30
243135-53
309810- 89
113896- 18
113896- 18
309810- 89
113896- 18
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
133954- 94
241213-71
133954- 94
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
240178-06
143229- 57
242117-05
143229- 57
243135-53
143229- 57
189755- 23
243135-53
158457- 56
243135-53

VAEREMANS VI NCENT

POUSSART
VAL ENGRE

DANI EL
J.M

GONDRY PATRI CI A
GONDRY PATRI CI A
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GONDRY PATRI CI A

POUSSART
MAL ENGRE
POUSSART
POUSSART

DANI EL
J. M

DANI EL
DANI EL

EMPAI N JEAN. PH

POUSSART

ARNOULD SEBASTI EN

MAL ENGRE
LAMBERT

DANI EL

J. M
BERNARD

GONDRY PATRI CI A

MAL ENGRE
MAL ENGRE

ARNOULD SEBASTI EN

POUSSART

VANVRECKEM M CHEL
VANVRECKEM M CHEL

Bl ENFAI T
Bl ENFAI T
MAL ENGRE

J.M
J.M

DANI EL
LUC

LUC
J.M

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
LEENEN. JOSEPH
HECQ ARM DE

VAL ENGRE

J.M

GONDRY PATRI CI A

Bl ENFAI T
Bl ENFAI T
POUSSART

LUC
LUC
DANI EL

LEJONC EDGARD
LEJONC EDGARD
LEENEN. JOSEPH

Bl ENFAI T

LUC

GONDRY PATRI CI A
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
GONDRY PATRI CI A

ARNOULD SEBASTI EN

EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH

Bl ENFAI T
MAL ENGRE

VAEREMANS VI NCENT

LUC
J.M

GONDRY PATRI CI A
EMPAI N JEAN. PH

Bl ENFAI T
Bl ENFAI T

LUC
LUC

EMPAI N JEAN. PH

Bl ENFAI T
POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART

VI SACE J.

POUSSART

VI SACE J.

POUSSART
POUSSART
POUSSART
LAVBERT

MAL ENGRE

ARNOULD SEBASTI EN

MAL ENGRE

LUC

DANI EL
DANI EL
DANI EL

J.M
J.M

GONDRY PATRI CI A

MAL ENGRE

J. M

CLARA DANI EL
GONDRY PATRI CI A
NAVEZ CAM LLE
GONDRY PATRI CI A

(99202)

Amat eur s

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
FAYT 9 2 132048
MERBES- 46 17 117975
ANDERLU 24 4 125781
HAULCHI 115 4 117185
HAULCHI 115 55 2
HAULCHI 115 88 3
HAULCHI 115 2 4
MERBES- 46 16 2
ANDERLU 24 2 2
MERBES- 46 5 3
MERBES- 46 6 4
HAINE S 47 21 130956
MERBES- 46 1 5
RESSAI X 7 4 124763
ANDERLU 24 17 3
BOS D 19 17 133492
HAULCHI 115 35 5
ANDERLU 24 19 4
ANDERLU 24 10 5
RESSAI X 7 3 2
MERBES- 46 2 6
MST AL 23 6 126010
M ST AL 23 17 2
RESSAI X 36 3 123732
RESSAI X 36 11 2
ANDERLU 24 24 6
CARNI ER 25 4 128214
GODARVI 10 8 134676
Bl NCHE 9 5 123148
ANDERLU 24 11 7
HAULCHI 115105 6
RESSAI X 36 31 3
RESSAI X 36 27 4
MERBES- 46 44 7
6 1 132171

6 3 2

GODARVI 10 3 2
RESSAI X 36 30 5
HAULCHI 115 33 7
HAULCHI 115 13 8
CARNI ER 25 24 2
HAULCHI 115 10 9
RESSAI X 7 7 3
HAINE S 47 6 2
HAINE S 47 34 3
RESSAI X 36 28 6
ANDERLU 24 1 8
FAYT 9 7 2
HAULCHI 115 77 10
HAI NE S 47 27 4
RESSAI X 36 23 7
RESSAI X 36 36 8
HAI NE S 47 14 5
RESSAI X 36 12 9
MERBES- 46 18 8
MERBES- 46 39 9
MERBES- 46 10 10
LA HEST 18 10 130114
MERBES- 46 4 11
LA HEST 18 3 2
MERBES- 46 46 12
MERBES- 46 40 13
MERBES- 46 37 14
BOS D 19 14 2
ANDERLU 24 3 9
RESSAI X 7 6 4
ANDERLU 24 9 10
HAULCHI 115 8 11
ANDERLU 24 22 11
EPINOS 13 2 123362
HAULCHI 115 76 12
BINCHE 14 1 123510
HAULCHI 115 39 13

Ri ng
Bague

100377218
105931517
106698118
113769016
031129318
101845518
102967517
105932217
106158617
108070617
406328917
103014617
105930617
106026918
106699218
100388814
909298312
106103915
106696418
106028518
105931417
106616318
106610518
106170817
106173417
106698818
106652118
100394818
104080317
106697618
101958918
106684018
106683618
106375318
901468213
101560113
108642018
106683318
904003813
105206217
101786118
102992717
106679618
103016117
106574618
106680918
106103515
106665618
031195918
102703916
106685718
106682718
102706616
103362416
105931117
419049518
406325617
103075414
105931617
103075014
106376418
106378518
419050518
100522816
103244016
106577818
106700018
100474416
106906118
102971117
100830618
100190718
101842418

Snel h.
Vit esse

1243.
1243.
1242.
1241.
1241.
1239.
1238.
1238.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1231.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

189755- 23
309810- 89
189755- 23
308916- 68
309810- 89
133954- 94
133954- 94
143229- 57
309810- 89
189755- 23
167429- 07
113896- 18
240178- 06
113896- 18
158457- 56
113896- 18
309810- 89
243135-53
309810- 89
243135-53
243135-53
189755- 23
218828-93
240178- 06
143229- 57
308916- 68
308916-68
308916- 68
309810- 89
243135-53
309810- 89
243135-53
218828-93
308916- 68
185044- 65
143229- 57
113896- 18
243135-53
308916-68
172918- 64
308916- 68
309810- 89
308916- 68
128191-54
309810- 89
241213-71
158457- 56
189755- 23
185044- 65
133214- 33
189956- 30
241213-71
241213-71
241213-71
309810- 89
243135-53
243135-53
309810- 89
309810- 89
243135-53
308916- 68
243135-53
243135-53
133954- 94
243135-53
113896- 18
113896- 18
113896- 18
243135-53
189755- 23
189755- 23
133954- 94
158457- 56
158457- 56
172918- 64
189755- 23
113896- 18
309810- 89
143229- 57
113896- 18

CLARA DANI EL
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
CLARA DANI EL

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
VI SAGE J. NOEL
VI SAGE J. NOEL
MALENGRE J. M
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
CLARA DANI EL
GODEAU ROBERT
BI ENFAI T LUC
LAVBERT BERNARD
BI ENFAI T LUC
NAVEZ CAM LLE
BI ENFAI T LUC
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
CLARA DANI EL
LEJONC EDGARD
LAVBERT BERNARD
MALENGRE J. M
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
LEJONC EDGARD
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
HECQ ARM DE
MALENGRE J. M

BI ENFAI T LUC
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
POUSSART DANI EL
NAVEZ CAM LLE
CLARA DANI EL
HECQ ARM DE
PETI'T M CHEL
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
POUSSART DANI EL
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
VI SAGE J. NOEL
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
BI ENFAI T LUC

BI ENFAI T LUC

BI ENFAI T LUC
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
CLARA DANI EL
CLARA DANI EL

VI SAGE J. NOEL
NAVEZ CAM LLE
NAVEZ CAM LLE
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
CLARA DANI EL

BI ENFAI T LUC
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
MALENGRE J. M

BI ENFAI T LUC

EPI NO S
HAI NE S
EPI NO S
CARNI ER
HAI NE S
LA HEST
LA HEST
ANDERLU
HAI NE S
EPI NO S
M STE- A
RESSAI X
BOS D
RESSAI X
Bl NCHE
RESSAI X
HAINE S 47
HAULCHI 115
HAI NE S 47
HAULCHI 115
HAULCHI 115
EPINO S 13
6
BOS D 19
ANDERLU 24
CARNI ER 25
CARNI ER 25
CARNI ER 25
HAINE S 47

N N o
OUITROORRPUOUDMRNRNRAROUIUINUIO WU

~N N

=

N
[S2 NN

13

HAULCHI 115110

HAI NE S 47
HAULCHI 115

6
CARNI ER 25
BINCHE 9
ANDERLU 24
RESSAI X 36
HAULCHI 115
CARNI ER 25
M ST AL 23
CARNI ER 25
HAINE S 47
CARNI ER 25
LEVAL 6
HAINE S 47
VERBES- 46
BI NCHE 14
EPINO S 13
BINCHE 9
H ST-PI 17
FAYT 9
MVERBES- 46
MERBES- 46
MERBES- 46
HAI NE S 47
HAULCHI 115
HAULCHI 115
HAI NE S 47
HAINE S 47
HAULCHI 115
CARNI ER 25

26
84
5
3
1
21
5
48

HAULCHI 115112

HAULCHI 115
LA HEST 18
HAULCHI 115
RESSAI X 36
RESSAI X 36
RESSAI X 36
HAULCHI 115
EPINO S 13
EPINO S 13
LA HEST 18
BI NCHE 14
BI NCHE 14
M ST AL 23
EPINO S 13
RESSAI X 36
HAINE S 47
ANDERLU 24
RESSAI X 36

56
17
94

=
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126550
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125901
14

15

3

6

3
128814

16

102972117
103018117
102972517
108514918
103018517
103074914
103074814
106699818
106572318
101827918
108195217
106155215
103126215
106684418
600451918
106681818
100683216
105206117
103017417
102962514
105602614
101828718
105612317
103037617
106699518
106650218
106651818
106630118
103017317
104766815
103023717
101842018
100314118
106650818
104081917
106699618
103361316
101959918
116013018
103342316
106650718
103020717
106690918
106216617
106570118
105932317
107870617
101827518
106348018
106591318
106666118
406329617
419050718
106374918
103015017
102993717
102967417
102700216
106572918
101845618
106652318
031196318
101841418
119410514
101844518
106171217
106683918
106684918
100527516
101828018
101827818
103075214
100199818
106345218
905860912
102927017
106684718
115700418
106698418
106685918

. 00140
. 06380
. 00360
. 04340
. 06520
. 06151
. 06161
. 02469
. 07020
. 01020
. 03400
. 01240
. 09260
. 01270
. 01170
. 01280
. 07270
. 56130
. 07330
. 56200
. 56210
. 01260
. 08470
. 09560
. 03399
. 05420
. 05420
. 05450
. 08020
. 56410
. 08030
. 56430
. 09130
. 05580
. 01480
. 04039
. 02260
. 57040
. 06200
. 04370
. 06270
. 08440
. 06290
. 04540
. 09070
. 58270
. 03120
. 03050
. 02550
. 07400
. 10230
. 58400
. 58410
. 58440
. 09480
. 58220
. 58220
. 09580
. 10070
. 58340
. 07530
. 58440
. 58470
. 09451
. 58520
. 04260
. 04270
. 04360
. 59050
. 04240
. 04350
. 10381
. 05030
. 05040
. 07120
. 04580
. 05170
. 11280
. 07040
. 05200

1230.
1228.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1221.
1220.
1220.
12109.
12109.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1210.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1200.
1200.
1198.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1182.
1182.
1181.
1179.
1176.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1175.
1174.
1174.
1174.

7483
0963
2624
1460
4148
5831
3911
7688
5067
0030
7395
2367
8477
6353
4504
4350
7622
9283
6290
4533
2429
1880
9931
2996
3411
9991
9991
4255
1814
0496
9944
6319
1724
9465
7053
6773
9271
2630
7743
4926
4528
3777
0758
2002
1466
3240
8023
7211
5798
4149
2676
6926
4906
8852
6776
3080
3080
8700
2478
8908
4505
8839
2831
5310
2832
7941
6051
9063
6913
6284
5570
0654
7258
5393
4664
2493
2287
8445
7914
6709

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

113896- 18
308916- 68
133954-94
133214- 33
128191-54
172918- 64
172918- 64
243135-53
243135-53
240178- 06
243135-53
243135-53
240178- 06
158457- 56
243135-53
308916- 68
113896- 18
167429- 07
243135-53
172918- 64
172918- 64
172918- 64
309810- 89
240178- 06
143229- 57
143229- 57
172918- 64
143229- 57
242117-05
241149-07
158457- 56
133954-94
113896- 18
241213-71
128191-54
113896- 18
241213-71

Bl ENFAI T LUC

GUI LLET. DEBOCK

VI SAGE J. NCEL
PETIT M CHEL
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
GONDRY PATRI CI A
GONDRY PATRI CI A
LAVBERT BERNARD
GONDRY PATRI CI A
GONDRY PATRI CI A
LAVMBERT BERNARD
NAVEZ CAM LLE
GONDRY PATRI Cl A
GUI LLET. DEBOCK

Bl ENFAI T LUC
GODEAU ROBERT
GONDRY PATRI CI A
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
LAMBERT BERNARD
MALENGRE J. M
MALENGRE J. M
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
MALENGRE J. M
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
LEENEN. JOSEPH
NAVEZ CAM LLE

VI SAGE J. NOCEL

Bl ENFAI T LUC
POUSSART DANI EL
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE

Bl ENFAI T LUC
POUSSART DANI EL

RESSAI X 36
CARNI ER 25
LA HEST 18
H ST-PI 17
LEVAL 6
M ST AL 23
M ST AL 23
HAULCHI 115
HAULCHI 115
BOS D 19
HAULCHI 115
HAULCHI 115
BOS D 19
BI NCHE 14
HAULCHI 115
CARNI ER 25
RESSAI X 36
M STE-A 15
HAULCHI 115
M ST AL 23
M ST AL 23
M ST AL 23
HAINE S 47
BOS D 19
ANDERLU 24
ANDERLU 24
M ST AL 23
ANDERLU 24
RESSAI X 7
GODARVI 10
BI NCHE 14
LA HEST 18
RESSAI X 36
MERBES- 46
LEVAL 6
RESSAI X 36
MERBES- 46

103363316
106650918
911867009
116018218
107568315
106614418
106612518
101841818
101841518
908696713
101840518
104769815
103037817
600291918
100529416
106120117
103264516
106193917
105206917
106614318
116926218
106610918
105221217
119738915
106696118
106699118
106103817
116012818
106576918
100391618
105939917
117290117
103369016
406329317
106639418
106157815
105932917

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170



